
David St. Laurent, Facility Manager

P.O. Box 1016

Rockport, ME  04856

C:  (207) 975-2385

MCSWC  O:  236-2467      Fax:  236-7968   

manager@midcoastsolidwaste.org

Interim Corporate Attorney

William Kelly, Esquire

Kelly & Associates, LLC

96 High Street

Belfast, ME 04915  

Ofifice- (207) 338-2702

CAMDEN ROCKPORT LINCOLNVILLE HOPE

Audra Caler,  Town Manager 

Town of Camden 

29 Elm Street

PO Box 1207

Camden, ME  04843

O:  236-3353 X 5     Fax:  236-7956

acaler@camdenmaine.gov

Jonathan Duke, Town Manager  

Town of Rockport

101 Main Street

Rockport, ME    04856

O: 236-0806 Fax: 230-0112

jduke@rockportmaine.gov

cc: dhamilton@rockportmaine.gov

David Kinney, Administrator

 Town of Lincolnville

493 Hope Road

Lincolnville, ME    04849

O: 763-3555   Fax: 763-4545

David: tadmin@town.lincolnville.me.us 

Samantha Mank, Administrator

Town of Hope

441 Camden Road

Hope, ME    04847

O: 763-4199 Fax: 763-3528

admin@hopemaine.org 

Greg N. Dorr - Camden  

TERM - 6.30.27

Camden Resident

gregdorresq@gmail.com

William Bow - Rockport 

TERM 6.30.27

Rockport Select Board

wabow212@gmail.com

Robyn Tarantino - Lincolnville

TERM 6.30.27

Lincolnville Select Board 

rtarantino201@gmail.com

Robyn.Tarantino@town.lincolnville.me.us   

Sarah Smith - Hope

TERM 6.30.26

Lincolnville Select Board-Chair

ssmith@hopemaine.org 

Alison McKellar – Camden - Treasurer

TERM - 6.30.26

Camden Select Board

amckellar@camdenmaine.gov

Michael Thompson – Rockport 

TERM 6.30.25

 Rockport Select Board

mthompson@rockportmaine.gov

Keryn Laite, Jr. – Lincolnville - Vice Chair 

TERM: 6.30.26

Lincolnville Select Board  

klaite@tidewater.net

Crystal Robinson  – Hope

TERM 6.30.25

Hope Select Board

 

crobinson@hopemaine.org

GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE CAPITAL & STRATEGIC PLANNING

 COMMITTEE    

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE  FINANCE  COMMITTEE  

MID-COAST SOLID WASTE CORPORATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS  Fiscal Year  2025

TBD - Chair

Alison McKellar – Camden 

Mike Thompson – Rockport

Crystal Robinson – Hope 

Greg N. Dorr – Camden 

David St. Laurent – Manager 

TBD-Chair

Alison McKellar – Camden

Mike Thompson – Rockport

Sarah Smith – Hope

Keryn Laite – Lincolnville

David St. Laurent – Manager 

TBD - Chair

Greg N. Dorr – Camden

Sarah Smith – Hope

Keryn Laite – Lincolnville

David St. Laurent – Manager (as needed)

 

Alison McKellar - Chair

Alison McKellar – Camden

Robyn Tarantino – Lincolnville

Bill Bow – Rockport

Keryn Laite – Lincolnville

David St. Laurent - Manager

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE:  Ex-Officio *

TBD , Chair*

Jon Duke, Town Manager*

David Kinney, Administrator*

Samantha Mank, Administrator*

Audra Caler, Town Manager*


